
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 130.6 125.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.8 120.0 8

3 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.8 115.0 6

4 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.0 110.0 0

5 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 125.4 95.0 0

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 129.8 95.0 4

7 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 95.0 2

8 Raven Corlee Piper High School 132.0 90.0 1

9 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.6 85.0 0

10 Anya Anderson Lansing Lions 123.8 80.0 0

11 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 80.0 0

12 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 80.0 0

13 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 75.0 0

14 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.8 75.0 0

15 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 130.0 0 0

16 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.7 0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.8 245.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.8 230.0 8

3 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 130.6 225.0 6

4 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.0 210.0 0

5 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 125.4 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 175.0 0

7 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.7 175.0 0

8 Raven Corlee Piper High School 132.0 170.0 1

9 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 165.0 0

10 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 129.8 165.0 0

11 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 165.0 0

12 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 160.0 0

13 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.6 150.0 0

14 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.8 140.0 0

15 Anya Anderson Lansing Lions 123.8 130.0 0

16 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 130.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.8 155.0 10

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.8 145.0 8

3 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 130.6 140.0 6

4 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 125.4 135.0 0

5 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.0 135.0 0

6 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.7 125.0 4

7 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 115.0 2

8 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 105.0 1

9 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 129.8 105.0 0

10 Raven Corlee Piper High School 132.0 105.0 0

11 Anya Anderson Lansing Lions 123.8 100.0 0

12 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 100.0 0

13 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.6 100.0 0

14 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.8 0 0

16 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 130.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.8 505.0 0

2 Zoe Chandler Lansing Lions 128.8 505.0 0

3 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 130.6 490.0 6

4 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.0 455.0 0

5 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 125.4 410.0 0

6 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 385.0 4

7 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 129.8 365.0 2

8 Raven Corlee Piper High School 132.0 365.0 1

9 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 345.0 0

10 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 345.0 0

11 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 340.0 0

12 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.6 335.0 0

13 Anya Anderson Lansing Lions 123.8 310.0 0

14 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.7 300.0 0

15 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 127.8 215.0 0

16 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 130.0 0 0


